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May 17, 2024, 01:27:06 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

H*3555 (Rat #0410, Act #0342 of 1982) General Bill, By C.D. Chamblee
A Bill changing certain precincts and certain polling places in Anderson County, to include moving polling places in the
Denver and Equinox Precincts and deleting Mountain View Precinct.-at

02/11/82
02/17/82
02/17/82
02/18/82
02/18/82
04/06/82
04/06/82
04/06/82
04/08/82
04/08/82
04/08/82
04/13/82
04/14/82
04/19/82
04/19/82
04/19/82
04/28/82

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-825
Amended HJ-895

Read second time HJ-896

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-927

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o reference SJ-9
Amended SJ-18

Read second time SJ-20

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-20
Amended SJ-21

Read third time SJ-21

Returned SJ-21

Concurred in Senate amendment and enrolled HJ-2131
Ratified R 410 HJ-2157

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/19/82

Act No. 342
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